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UK NEQAS for H&I: EDUCATIONAL SCHEME- HLA Typing


***Results must be submitted by the result deadline which can be found on the UK NEQAS for H&I website***
Before submitting these results, please ensure that you’re using the latest version of this form and that your laboratory has completed the Scheme ED Methodology Questionnaire which can be downloaded on our website. The methodology questionnaire must be completed with the first submission of samples each year and after any changes to testing methodology. 
Lab Number:      
Lab Name:      
                       (please complete)
Sample identification:      
Date received (DD/MM/YYYY):      
Date tested (DD/MM/YYYY):      
Enter the results on which you wish to be assessed. Your report should be at the highest level possible, i.e. split specificity level 

Phenotype – using HLA specificity nomenclature. Please complete all boxes (use N/T where not tested).

	
	HLA-A
	HLA-A
	HLA-B
	HLA-B
	Bw4/w6
	HLA-C
	HLA-C
	HLA-DR
	HLA-DR
	DR51/52/53
	HLA-DQ
	HLA-DQ

	Split
	     
	     
	     
	     
	
	     
	     
	     
	     
	
	     
	     

	Broad
	     
	     
	     
	     
	 FORMDROPDOWN 

	     
	     
	     
	     
	 FORMDROPDOWN 

	     
	     


CELL VIABILITY:
Unseparated cells %
   
T-cells %
   
B-cells %
   
TESTING FAILURES - please X if appropriate: 
	Cell yield too low for typing:

	Unseparated cells
	T-cells
	B-cells

	 FORMCHECKBOX 

	 FORMCHECKBOX 

	 FORMCHECKBOX 



	Cell viability too low for typing:

	Unseparated cells
	T-cells
	B-cells

	 FORMCHECKBOX 

	 FORMCHECKBOX 

	 FORMCHECKBOX 



       Other reason for test failure, specify:   

     
COMMENTS:

     
Lab Number:      
Lab Name:      
                       (please complete)
Sample identification:      
Date received (DD/MM/YYYY):      
Date tested (DD/MM/YYYY):      
PLEASE USE THIS FORM TO RECORD DNA FINDINGS ONLY

Please use the correct nomenclature (see section on Nomenclature in the UK NEQAS for H&I Participant Manual).

Please complete all boxes, use N/T where not tested.

Class I

	A*
	A*
	B*
	B*
	C*
	C*

	     
	     
	     
	     
	     
	     


Class II

	DRB1*
	DRB1*
	DRB3*
	DRB4*
	DRB5*

	     
	     
	     
	     
	     


	DQA1*
	DQA1*
	DQB1*
	DQB1*

	     
	     
	     
	     


	DPA1*
	DPA1*
	DPB1*
	DPB1*

	     
	     
	     
	     


Comments
	     


Lab Number:
     
Lab Name:      
Sample identification:      
Date received (DD/MM/YYYY):      
Date tested (DD/MM/YYYY):      
Enter the results on which you wish to be assessed. Your report should be at the highest level possible, i.e. split specificity level 

Phenotype – using HLA specificity nomenclature. Please complete all boxes (use N/T where not tested).

	
	HLA-A
	HLA-A
	HLA-B
	HLA-B
	Bw4/w6
	HLA-C
	HLA-C
	HLA-DR
	HLA-DR
	DR51/52/53
	HLA-DQ
	HLA-DQ

	Split
	     
	     
	     
	     
	
	     
	     
	     
	     
	
	     
	     

	Broad
	     
	     
	     
	     
	 FORMDROPDOWN 

	     
	     
	     
	     
	 FORMDROPDOWN 

	     
	     


CELL VIABILITY:
Unseparated cells %
   
T-cells %
   
B-cells %
   
TESTING FAILURES - please X if appropriate: 

	Cell yield too low for typing:

	Unseparated cells
	T-cells
	B-cells

	 FORMCHECKBOX 

	 FORMCHECKBOX 

	 FORMCHECKBOX 



	Cell viability too low for typing:

	Unseparated cells
	T-cells
	B-cells

	 FORMCHECKBOX 

	 FORMCHECKBOX 

	 FORMCHECKBOX 



       Other reason for test failure, specify:   

     
COMMENTS:

     
Lab Number:
     
Lab Name:      
Sample identification:      
Date received (DD/MM/YYYY):      
Date tested (DD/MM/YYYY):      
PLEASE USE THIS FORM TO RECORD DNA FINDINGS ONLY

Please use the correct nomenclature (see section on Nomenclature in the UK NEQAS for H&I Prospectus).

Please complete all boxes, use N/T where not tested.

Class I

	A*
	A*
	B*
	B*
	C*
	C*

	     
	     
	     
	     
	     
	     


Class II

	DRB1*
	DRB1*
	DRB3*
	DRB4*
	DRB5*

	     
	     
	     
	     
	     


	DQA1*
	DQA1*
	DQB1*
	DQB1*

	     
	     
	     
	     


	DPA1*
	DPA1*
	DPB1*
	DPB1*

	     
	     
	     
	     


Comments
	     


Please email the completed report by the deadline to: ukneqashandi@wales.nhs.uk
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